
Summer Term – Diary Dates 

Monday 15th April  Start Summer Term 1 

Fri 19th April Non Uniform – Chocolate contributions for Chocolate Bingo 

Friday 26th April Friends Chocolate Bingo – 6pm 

Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday  

Monday 27th – Friday 31st May Half Term Holiday  

Monday 3rd June  Inset Day  

Tuesday 4th June  Start Summer Term 2 

Tuesday 4th June Class Photographs  

Friday 14th June  Non Uniform – Jarbola contributions for Summer Fair 

Wednesday 19th June KS1 Sports Day  

Friday 28th June  Summer Fair  

Friday 19th July  End of Summer Term  

 

More dates maybe added as the term progresses. 


